Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

Opti-Treff 27. Mai 2017

Segelgemeinschaft Erlangen

Results are final as of 17:38 on May 27, 2017

Optimist Class

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class SailNo

Optimist 12557
Optimist 7711
Optimist 8926
Optimist 9165
Optimist 12017
Optimist 802
Optimist 12074
Optimist 9559
Optimist 13210
Optimist 7452
Optimist 10555
Optimist 10552
Optimist 12371
Optimist 10186

Optimist  Grln

HelmName
Wagner, Noel
Dorau, Noah
Kern, Simon
Ludke, Leonhard
Hacker, Hannah
Goken, Finn
Mann, Charlotte
WeiRmann, Noe
Krauser,Jakob
Dembele, Fati
Mann, Lennox
Kraus, Till
Ludwig, Jan
Pelz, Samuel

Losch, Luciana

Jahrgang Club

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2006
2003
2007
2005
2004
2006
2003
2004
2004
2008

SGE
SGE
SGE
SGE
SCH
SGE
YCN
SGE
SCES
YCN
YCN
SGE
YCN
YCN
YCN

DSV-Nr
BA-040
BA-040
BA-040
BA-040
BA-090
BA-040
BA-052
BA-040
BA-042
BA-052
BA-052
BA-040
BA-052
BA-052
BA-052

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

R1
1.0
(4.0)
2.0
3.0
6.0
(7.0)
(8.0)
5.0
(14.0)
(12.0)
10.0
(9.0)
(13.0)
11.0
(15.0)

R2
1.0
2.0
3.0
(4.0)
5.0
6.0
8.0
11.0
12.0
7.0
(13.0)
9.0
10.0
(14.0)
15.0

R3
(2.0)
1.0
(4.0)
3.0
(10.0)
6.0
7.0
(13.0)
5.0
11.0
8.0
9.0
12.0
14.0
15.0

Total
4.0
7.0
9.0
10.0
21.0
19.0
23.0
29.0
31.0
30.0
31.0
27.0
35.0
39.0
45.0

Nett
2.0

3.0

5.0

6.0

11.0
12.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
22.0
25.0
30.0



